2017 PPD TOC WINNERS (AAA players)

Name(s)

Tricia Romero, Adam Stella

Abby Spott

Aaron Vogt, Dan Johns

Aaron Vogt, Dan Johns

Tricia Romero, Adam Stella, Jeff Smith

Tricia Romero, Jeff Smith

Tricia Romero, Jeff Smith

Brian Brown, April Patterson, Brad Krukowski
Amanda Anderson, Rick Anderson, James McConnell
Abby Spott, Justin Jenkins

Abby Spott, Jennifer Neely

Brian Brown, Chris Grieman, Margarita Fuentes
Corey Hanson, James McConnell

Abby Spott, Amanda Anderson

Brian Brown, Mike Rydeen

Niki Grieman, Corey Hanson, Chris Grieman
Chuck Ley, Corey Hanson, James McConnell
Tricia Romero, Chris Grieman, Corey Hanson
Brian Brown, Mike Rydeen

Corey Hanson, Mike Rydeen, Carolyn Nessmann
Mike Rydeen, Jean Purgold

Abby Spott, Jake Schreiber

Aaron Vogt, Chuck Ley, Dan Johns

Abby Spott, Jake Schreiber

Rick Anderson, Jake Schreiber

Rick Anderson, Jake Schreiber, Mike Rydeen
Brian Brown

Jake Schreiber

Abby Spott, Jake Schreiber, Mike Rydeen
Abby Spott, Amanda Anderson, James McConnell
Amanda Anderson, Rick Anderson, James McConnell
Tricia Romero, Linda Anglin

Amanda Anderson, Rick Anderson

Rick Anderson, Jessica Hahn

Aaron Vogt

Jeff Kivi, Nick Karstetter

Rick Anderson, Willy Walker

Jake Schreiber, Jennifer Pitts

Chris Grieman

Chuck Ley

James McConnell, Mike Roberts

Amanda Anderson, Mel Jacob

Corey Hanson

Jeff Kivi

Niki Grieman

Tricia Romero

Amanda Anderson, Robert Talbot

Mike Rydeen, Ben Baxa

Jake Schreiber, Neil McDowell

Place
1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

4th

4th

4th

4th

5th

5th

6th

6th

8th

8th

8th

8th

9th

9th

10th

10th

10th
11th-12th
11th-12th
13th-14th
13th-14th
13th-14th
15th-16th
15th-16th
17th-18th
17th-18th
17th-18th
19th-20th
19th-20th
21st-24th
21st-24th
21st-24th
25th-28th
25th-28th
25th-28th
29th-32nd
29th-32nd
29th-32nd
33rd-36th
33rd-36th

Event

Mixed Doubles Invitational GOLD
Women's Qualifier

Open Doubles Level 8 (Sunday)
Open Doubles Level 8 (Tuesday)
Mixed Triples

Mixed Doubles Bracket 1 (Monday)
Mixed Doubles Bracket 1 (Saturday)
Mixed Triples Level 1

Mixed Triples Level 1 (Monday)
Mixed Doubles Invitational GOLD
Women's Elite Finale

Mixed Triples Level 3

Open Doubles Level 1

Open Doubles Level 5

Open Doubles Bracket 2 (Tuesday)
Mixed Triples Level 8

Open Triples Level 2

Open Triples Level 4

Open Doubles Bracket 2 (Sunday)
Mixed Triples Level 1

Mixed Doubles Invitational GOLD
Mixed Doubles Bracket 1 (Saturday)
Open Triples Level 8

Mixed Doubles Bracket 1 (Monday)
Open Doubles Bracket 1

Open Triples Bracket 1

Men's Qualifier Bracket 1

Cricket Singles Invitational (CSI)
Mixed Triples

Open Triples Level 3

Mixed Triples Level 1 (Saturday)
Women's Elite Finale

Mixed Doubles Level 1

Mixed Doubles Invitational GOLD
Men's Qualifier Bracket 1

Men's Gold Finale

Men's Elite Finale

Mixed Doubles Invitational GOLD
Men's Qualifier Bracket 2

Men's Qualifier Bracket 2

Men's Elite Finale

Women's Elite Finale

Men's Qualifier Bracket 1

Men's Qualifier Bracket 1
Women's Qualifier

Cricket Singles Invitational (CSI)
Mixed Doubles Invitational GOLD
Men's Elite Finale

Men's Elite Finale

Prize $
$50,000
$300
$750
$750
$600
$400
$400
$600
$465
$1,000
$2,000
$360
$260
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$100
$100
$0

$0

$0
$900
$0
$200
$100
$400
$1,000
$200
$100
$100
$1,000
$800
$100
$100
$100
$100
$200
$900
$900



