## 2017 PPD TOC WINNERS (AAA players)

Name(s)	Place	Event	Prize \$
Tricia Romero, Adam Stella	1st	Mixed Doubles Invitational GOLD	\$50,000
Abby Spott	1st	Women's Qualifier	\$300
Aaron Vogt, Dan Johns	1st	Open Doubles Level 8 (Sunday)	\$750
Aaron Vogt, Dan Johns	1st	Open Doubles Level 8 (Tuesday)	\$750
Tricia Romero, Adam Stella, Jeff Smith	2nd	Mixed Triples	\$600
Tricia Romero, Jeff Smith	2nd	Mixed Doubles Bracket 1 (Monday)	\$400
Tricia Romero, Jeff Smith	2nd	Mixed Doubles Bracket 1 (Saturday)	\$400
Brian Brown, April Patterson, Brad Krukowski	2nd	Mixed Triples Level 1	\$600
Amanda Anderson, Rick Anderson, James McConnell	3rd	Mixed Triples Level 1 (Monday)	\$465
Abby Spott, Justin Jenkins	4th	Mixed Doubles Invitational GOLD	\$1,000
Abby Spott, Jennifer Neely	4th	Women's Elite Finale	\$2,000
Brian Brown, Chris Grieman, Margarita Fuentes	4th	Mixed Triples Level 3	\$360
Corey Hanson, James McConnell	4th	Open Doubles Level 1	\$260
Abby Spott, Amanda Anderson	5th	Open Doubles Level 5	\$0
Brian Brown, Mike Rydeen	5th	Open Doubles Bracket 2 (Tuesday)	\$0
Niki Grieman, Corey Hanson, Chris Grieman	6th	Mixed Triples Level 8	\$0
Chuck Ley, Corey Hanson, James McConnell	6th	Open Triples Level 2	\$0
Tricia Romero, Chris Grieman, Corey Hanson	8th	Open Triples Level 4	\$0
Brian Brown, Mike Rydeen	8th	Open Doubles Bracket 2 (Sunday)	\$0
Corey Hanson, Mike Rydeen, Carolyn Nessmann	8th	Mixed Triples Level 1	\$0
Mike Rydeen, Jean Purgold	8th	Mixed Doubles Invitational GOLD	\$1,000
Abby Spott, Jake Schreiber	9th	Mixed Doubles Bracket 1 (Saturday)	\$0
Aaron Vogt, Chuck Ley, Dan Johns	9th	Open Triples Level 8	\$0
Abby Spott, Jake Schreiber	10th	Mixed Doubles Bracket 1 (Monday)	\$0
Rick Anderson, Jake Schreiber	10th	Open Doubles Bracket 1	\$0
Rick Anderson, Jake Schreiber, Mike Rydeen	10th	Open Triples Bracket 1	\$0
Brian Brown	11th-12th	Men's Qualifier Bracket 1	\$100
Jake Schreiber	11th-12th	Cricket Singles Invitational (CSI)	\$100
Abby Spott, Jake Schreiber, Mike Rydeen	13th-14th	Mixed Triples	\$0
Abby Spott, Amanda Anderson, James McConnell	13th-14th	Open Triples Level 3	\$0
Amanda Anderson, Rick Anderson, James McConnell	13th-14th	Mixed Triples Level 1 (Saturday)	\$0
Tricia Romero, Linda Anglin	15th-16th	Women's Elite Finale	\$900
Amanda Anderson, Rick Anderson	15th-16th	Mixed Doubles Level 1	\$0
Rick Anderson, Jessica Hahn	17th-18th	Mixed Doubles Invitational GOLD	\$200
Aaron Vogt	17th-18th	Men's Qualifier Bracket 1	\$100
Jeff Kivi, Nick Karstetter	17th-18th	Men's Gold Finale	\$400
Rick Anderson, Willy Walker	19th-20th	Men's Elite Finale	\$1,000
Jake Schreiber, Jennifer Pitts	19th-20th	Mixed Doubles Invitational GOLD	\$200
Chris Grieman	21st-24th	Men's Qualifier Bracket 2	\$100
Chuck Ley	21st-24th	Men's Qualifier Bracket 2	\$100
James McConnell, Mike Roberts	21st-24th	Men's Elite Finale	\$1,000
Amanda Anderson, Mel Jacob	25th-28th	Women's Elite Finale	\$800
Corey Hanson	25th-28th	Men's Qualifier Bracket 1	\$100
Jeff Kivi	25th-28th	Men's Qualifier Bracket 1	\$100
Niki Grieman	29th-32nd	Women's Qualifier	\$100
Tricia Romero	29th-32nd	Cricket Singles Invitational (CSI)	\$100
Amanda Anderson, Robert Talbot		Mixed Doubles Invitational GOLD	\$200
Mike Rydeen, Ben Baxa		Men's Elite Finale	\$900
Jake Schreiber, Neil McDowell	33rd-36th	Men's Elite Finale	\$900